
LOT 9 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 4.

469-407, WD 728-811, DC 1326-115

BELL MILTON SR/TAYLOR-BELL LAPRINCESS
104 SE CUSTER WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08300-081

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/10/2017 BC 2.19 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

196,337
2,075
18,500

216,912
63,320

153,592
HX HB 51,411

102,181
216,912

0

219,717

1370/2178 10/17/2018 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONTE C BRADWELL

MILTON BELL SR & LA

0728/0811 8/21/1990 WD Q I 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES BLANTON

MONTE BRADWELL
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27974 MAINT/ALTR 40 07/28/2009

2019HX Base Yr

104 SE CUSTER WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,194 114.1470 127.84 280,481 1981 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1711

BAS 1,711 100 1,711 153,114

FGR 638 55 351 31,410

FOP 200 30 60 5,369

FOP 240 30 72 6,443

2,789 2,194 196,337

BAS= W29 S29 E26 FOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E33 FGR=  E22 N29 W22
S29$ N29 W10 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20$.

BAS

29

29

26
33

29

1020

FOP10

20

10

20

FGR

22

29

22

29

FOP 12

20

12

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 375

2,075

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


